Location

Summary

6/26/2024
3:52 PM

6/26/2024
3:38 PM

6/26/2024
11:50 AM

6/26/2024
8:15 AM

6/26/2024
3:03 AM

Citation

Mail Theft

Citation

Shoplifting

Citation

1200 Block Riley St
Beat 4

4900 Block Rockrose Dr
Beat 5

1000 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 4

90 Block Natoma St
Beat 2

Greenback Ln/American River

Canyon Dr
Beat 1

Barbara Nazarewicz, 41, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 242 PC.

On June 25, unknown suspect(s) gained access to cluster mailbox. Unknown what was stolen. Referred to
US Postmaster.

Mark Womack, 44, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC and
outstanding warrants.

Unknown suspect stole beer and other beverages.

Jestin Guthzeit, 33, of Fair Oaks was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued a citation for 11350(A) HS,
11377(A) HS, and outstanding warrant.



