Date	Туре	Location	Summary
6/26/2024 3:52 PM	Citation	1200 Block Riley St Beat 4	Barbara Nazarewicz, 41, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 242 PC.
6/26/2024 3:38 PM	Mail Theft	4900 Block Rockrose Dr Beat 5	On June 25, unknown suspect(s) gained access to cluster mailbox. Unknown what was stolen. Referred to US Postmaster.
6/26/2024 11:50 AM	Citation	1000 Block E Bidwell St Beat 4	Mark Womack, 44, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC and outstanding warrants.
6/26/2024 8:15 AM	Shoplifting	90 Block Natoma St Beat 2	Unknown suspect stole beer and other beverages.
6/26/2024 3:03 AM	Citation	Greenback Ln/American River Canyon Dr Beat 1	Jestin Guthzeit, 33, of Fair Oaks was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued a citation for 11350(A) HS, 11377(A) HS, and outstanding warrant.